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Mr. Ron Borden Faculty 5067 rborden@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Mark Ochsenbein Administrative 5156 moch@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Tammy Boles Faculty 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Patrick Reagan Faculty 5064 preagan@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Allan Jones Support 5071 ajones@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Henry Mannle Faculty 5052 hwmannle@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Ed Lisic Faculty 5055 edlisic@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Kevin Flanary Administrative 5097 kflanary@tntech.edu 2015
MAJ Daniel Evans Faculty 5067 devans@tntech.edu 2015

Mr. Dylon Bowman Student 6309 djbowman42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Kyle Anderson Student 5755 ktanderson42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Falon Sullivan Student 12537 fcsullivan42@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  LTC Steve Peterson
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